
Name Company Address Phone E‐mail Address

Zach Boyes Watson Baum zach@boyeswatsonbaum.com

Matt Boyes	Watson	Baum matt@boyeswatsonbaum.com

One	Source	Construction office@onesourceconstruction.net

Alex	Wylie Mayhew	PMC awylie@mayhewpmc.com

Larry	Palmacci LP	Consulting	Services	LLC Brookline,	MA	 617‐731‐7964 Larrypalmacci@datamatixinc.com

Justin	Felisco ConstructConnect Norcross,	GA Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com

Dodge	Data	&	Analytics james.acojedo@construction.com

Douglas	Hampson UWS	Construction	Group 19	Garland	Street,	Fitchburg,	MA	01420 doug@uws‐llc.com

Kirk	Florian Northern	Contracting	Group kirkf@northerncontractingcorp.com

Justin	Miller Dodge	Data	&	Analytics 7265	Kenwood	Rd.,	Ste.	200,	Cincinnati,	OH	45236 513‐666‐3347 james.acojedo@construction.com

Gaurang	Parikh Northern	Contracting	Group 68	Jackon	Street,	PO	Box	96,	Canton,	MA	02021 781‐821‐4200	x101 gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com

Ellen	Fitzmeyer ProjectDog 18	Graf	Road,	Newburyport,	MA 978‐499‐9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Janine	McIlvene L	&	L	Contracting,	Inc. 25	Hayward	Street,	Braintree,	MA	02184 781‐849‐0770 janine@landlcontracting.com

Kimberly	Locke L	&	L	Contracting,	Inc. 25	Hayward	Street,	Braintree,	MA	02184 klocke@landlcontracting.com

Stephen	Locke L	&	L	Contracting,	Inc. 25	Hayward	Street,	Braintree,	MA	02184 slocke@landlcontracting.com

Michael	Massey Massey	Construction 144	Stetson	Ave,	Swampscott,	MA 781‐593‐2299 mmassey@masseycc.com

MJS	Construction office@mjsconstructioninc.com

Construction	Journal ssmith@constructionjournal.com

Rick	Magliozzi Integrated	Facilities	Construction	Corp. 92	High	Street,	STE	23,	Medford,	MA	02155 781‐306‐0008 rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Maria	Lahey Mike	Lahey	Plumbing	&	Heating 22	Grandview	Terrace,	Adams,	MA		01220 413‐743‐5004 Lahey5004@aol.com

George	Bouboulis Homer	Contracting	Inc. 195	Broadway,	Arlington,	MA	02474			 781‐648‐3383			 george@homercontracting.com

Zorzis	Bouboulis Homer	Contracting	Inc. zorzis.bouboulis@gmail.com

Gaurang	Parikh Northern	Contracting	Corp. 68	Jackson	Street,	P.O.	Box	96,	Canton,	MA	02021 781‐821‐4200	x.101 gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com

Frank	Levingston	 Sanibel	Electrical	Corporation 325	New	Boston	Street	–	Unit	#2,	Woburn,	MA	01801 781‐938‐1006 Frank@sanibelcorp.com

Alan	Kronmiller	
Richard	T.	Losordo	Electrical	Services	
Inc

244	Liberty	St.	Unit	8A,	Brockton,	Ma	02301 508‐436‐4848	x	201 akron@losordoelectric.com

Joanne	L.	Diamantides United	Power	Corporation 145A	Summit	Street,	Suite	204,	Peabody,	MA	01960 978‐532‐7300	 joanne@unitedpwrcorp.com

AJ	Tabrizi CUBE	Electrical	Construction 617‐869‐5808 ajtabrizi@cubeelectric.com

Paul	Caruso,	President Webster	Construction 53	Clapp	Street,	Boston,	MA	02125 617‐436‐7944 pcaruso@wcboston.com

WCI	Corp 3815	Washington	Street,	Boston,	MA	02130 617‐524‐9300 bdowdall@wci‐corp.com

Wallace	Frigon,	
President

Contracting	Specialists	Inc. 453	S.	Main	Street,	Attleboro,	MA	02703 508‐222‐2377 anguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Sophie	Arenburg Contracting	Specialists	Inc. 508‐222‐2377		 sophie@contractingspecialists.com

Dagle	Electrical	Construction	Corp.			 dec@deccorp.com

Tommy	Lewis Baystate	Building	&	Remodeling	Inc. PO	Box	725,	Salem	,	MA	01970 978‐815‐3712 tommy@baystatebuilding.com

Diane	Guerrouxo CAM	HVAC 116	Lydia	Ann	Road,	Smithfield,	RI	02917 401‐232‐7230 diane@camhvac.com

Joey	Bavaro Brothers	Electrical	Corporation 18	Graf	Road,	Unit	#31,	Newburyport,	MA	01950 978‐462‐1111	ext.	203 jjbrotherselectric@comcast.net

Michael	D.	Frank John	F.	Shea	Company,	Inc.
41	Hollingsworth	Street,	PO	Box	365,	Mattapan,	MA	
02126

617‐298‐0356 mfrank@johnfshea.com

Joseph	S.	Vogel WES	Construction	Corp. 650	Industrial	Drive,	Halifax,	MA	02338
781‐294‐1080;	508‐
328‐3908

jvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

Sarah	Shelley Projectdog 18	Graf	Road	Suite	8,	Newburyport,	MA	01950 978‐499‐9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Spiros	Drizos Drizos	Contracting
101	Middlesex	Turnpike,	Ste	6	#353,	Burlington,	MA	
01803

978	‐	460	‐	2241 spiros@drizoscontracting.com 

Paul Murphy	Specialty 158	Arlington	St.,	Boston,	MA	02136 617‐719‐0400 paulh@murphyspecialty.com

Phil Apex	HVAC Abington,	MA 781‐871‐2622	 apex@apexhvac.com

Phil Apex	HVAC Abington,	MA (781)	871‐6227 philip@apexhvac.com

ERP eastregionpublic@reedbusiness.com

Jaime	Harner Construction	Journal J.Harner@thecj.com

Josh	Bulens Southern	Middlesex	Industries,	Inc. 823	Pleasant	Street,	Norwood,	MA	02062 781‐769‐9310 jbulens@smienvironmental.com

Gio	Nardella White	House	Construction 7	Craigre	Str.	Somerville,	MA	02143 781‐698‐9848 gio@whitehouseconstruction.com

Lisa	A.	Whitt Jason	Industries 1200	Garfield	Ave.	S,W,	Canton,	Ohio	44706 800.548.8982		 lawhitt@jansonindustries.com

Sean	Sacco	 E.A.	Colangeli	Const.	Co.	Inc. 30	Thacher	St.,	Malden,	MA	02148 781‐324‐9093 seans@eacolangeli.com

Justin	Kelly	Contracting Justin	Kelly	Contracting info@justinkellycontracting.com

Sea	Dar	Development Boston,	MA info@seadar.com

F.	H.	Perry hello@fhperry.com

S	&	H	Construction Cambridge,	MA mail@shconstruction.com

Michael	Kennedy JJ	Vaccaro Somerville,	MA mck@jjvaccaro.com

Aki	Olia Unicon	Inc Salem,	MA 978‐774‐8888 aki@uniconinc.com

Louis	Pimental	 JJ	Vaccaro Somerville,	MA 617‐666‐9080 lpimentel@jjvaccaro.com

Kevin	Girard Air	Duct	Services kevin@airductservices.com

Adam	Wylie Wylie	Design+Build 617‐455‐1090 awylie@wyliedesignbuild.com

Somerville IFB 18‐53 Nibble Kitchen Construction ‐ List of Vendors Interested 


